
D7 Plymouth City Centre - Saltash - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Plymouth City Centre, Royal Parade (Stop A8)
Plymouth, Railway Station (NW-bound)
Milehouse, Alma Road (NW-bound)
Devonport, Granby Way (N-bound)
Devonport, Torpoint Ferry (N-bound)
Keyham, HMS Drake (N-bound)
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 1 (NW-bound)
Saltash, Fore Street Bottom (W-bound)
Saltash, Frith Road (opp)
Callington, Primary School (N-bound)
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)

Col
0740
0744
0747
0755
0756
0759
0807
0811
0818
0831
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

D7 Duchy College - Saltash - Plymouth City Centre

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)
Callington, Primary School (opp)
Saltash, Callington Road Fire Station (E-bound)
Saltash, Fore Street Bottom (E-bound)
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 2 (SE-bound)
Keyham, HMS Drake (S-bound)
Devonport, Torpoint Ferry (N-bound)
Devonport, Granby Way (S-bound)
Pennycomequick, De La Hay Avenue (S-bound)
Plymouth, Railway Station (SE-bound)
Plymouth City Centre, Derrys Cross (DC4)

Col
1640
1652
1705
1715
1719
1724
1728
1729
1739
1742
1746

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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