

Plymouth City Centre - Saltash - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restric	ctions Col		
Plymouth City Centre, Royal Parade (Stop A8)	0740		
Plymouth, Railway Station (NW-bound)	0744		
Milehouse, Alma Road (NW-bound)	0747		
Devonport, Granby Way (N-bound)	0755		
Devonport, Torpoint Ferry (N-bound)	0756		
Keyham, HMS Drake (N-bound)	0759		
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 1 (NW-bound)	0807		
Saltash, Fore Street Bottom (W-bound)	0811		
Saltash, Frith Road (opp)	0818		
Callington, Primary School (N-bound)	0831		
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	0845		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays
	no service	no service	no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days





Duchy College - Saltash - Plymouth City Centre

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Se	rvice Restrictions Col		
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	1640		
Callington, Primary School (opp)	1652		
Saltash, Callington Road Fire Station (E-bound)	1705		
Saltash, Fore Street Bottom (E-bound)	1715		
St Budeaux, St Budeaux Square 2 (SE-bound)	1719		
Keyham, HMS Drake (S-bound)	1724		
Devonport, Torpoint Ferry (N-bound)	1728		
Devonport, Granby Way (S-bound)	1729		
Pennycomequick, De La Hay Avenue (S-bound)	1739		
Plymouth, Railway Station (SE-bound)	1742		
Plymouth City Centre, Derrys Cross (DC4)	1746		
	Saturdaye	Sundaye	Bank Holidaye

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

no service

no service